

CS No. 828/17
Ashish Kumar vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

19.12.2017

Present: Plaintiff- by Sh. Avdesh Kumar, Adv.

D1 to D4 – by Sh. Vimal Prakash, Adv. - files MOA for all the
defendants.

Put up for WS and appearance of the defendants by

01.02.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/19.12.2017