

CS No. 828/17
Ashish Kumar vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

Handwritten

01.02.2018

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Trilok Chand, Advocate.

Defendants – by Sh. Lalit Kumar, Advocate – files V/nama for all the defendants and prays time to file WS. Time granted subject to payment of cost of Rs.3000/-. Put up for WS by 19.03.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/01.02.2018