

CS No. 828/17  
Ashish Kumar vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

19.03.2018

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Trilok Chand, Advocate.

Defendant – by Sh. Lalit Kumar, advocate – pays the cost and seeks time on personal grounds. Hence, put up for WS by 04.05.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)  
District & Sessions Judge  
Shahdara District, Delhi/19.03.2018