

C.S. No. 828/17
Ashish Kumar vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

01.10.2018

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Trilok Chand, Advocate.

D-1 to 4 – by Sh. Shashank Mishra, Advocate – submits that the WS is filed. The same is taken on record. Cost paid by way of cheque as reported.

Put up this matter for production of original documents, admission-denial and to hear on issues by 15.01.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/01.10.2018