

CS No. 828/17  
Ashish Kumar vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

30.04.2019

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Trilok Chand, Adv.

Dfts – by Sh. Divas Sharma, Adv. - files memo of appearance.

Report from the mediation shows that there is no settlement.

Put up this matter for appearance of the defendants in person and for production of original documents, admission/denial and to hear on issues by 10.07.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)  
District & Sessions Judge  
Shahdara District, Delhi/30.04.2019