

C.S. No. 828/17  
Ashish Kumar vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

10.07.2019

Present : Plaintiff absent. No representation.  
D 1 to 4 by Shri Sunil, advocate- files fresh V/nama without  
NOC.

Parties are absent. Original documents not brought.

Put up this matter for admission & denial and to hear on  
issues by 19.11.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)  
District & Sessions Judge  
Shahdara District, Delhi/10.07.2019

Later: Shri Trilok Chand, advocate for plaintiff appears. He is apprised the  
date.