

CS No. 828/17
Ashish Kumar vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

19.11.2019

Ld. Presiding Officer has retired on 31.10.2019.

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Trilok Chand, Adv.

D1- by her son Sh. Manish.

None for other defendants.

Put up for proper order by 06.01.2020.

Reader/19.11.2019