

CS no. 828/17
Ashish Kumar vs Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

06.01.2020

Ld. Presiding Officer has been transferred.

Present : Sh. Trilok Chand, Adv. for the plaintiff.

Sh. Lalit Kumar, Adv./proxy cl. for defendant.

Put up for further proceedings on 15.02.2020.

Reader/06.01.2020