

CS No. 828/17  
Ashish Kumar vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

15.02.2020

Present : Plaintiff with Sh. Vikas Kumar, Ld. Proxy counsel.  
None for defendant.

On request, put up this matter for filing of replication with advance copy to the Ld. Counsel for defendants also for framing of issues on 21.04.2020.

(Yashwant Kumar)  
District & Sessions Judge  
Shahdara District, Delhi/15.02.2020