

CS No. 828/17

Ashish Kumar Vs. Chanchal Sharma & Ors.

25.05.2023

Present : Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. Trilok Chand.
Sh. Prakhyat Sharma, Proxy Counsel for the
defendant.

PW Rahul Jain has been examined and discharged as
PW-4 as a summoned witness.

Remaining witnesses be summoned afresh.

Put up for remaining PE, for which last opportunity
is granted, on **18.07.2023**.

(SHAIL JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara, KKD Delhi/25.05.2023